Proverbs 20

Book
Chapter Interlinear Word # # of # of Numeric
Verse English Prov Hebrew letters words value
202001 4074 Y2 2 120
202001 the wine [is a mocker] 4075 Eh 4 75
202001 4076 nnn 3 50
202001 strong drink [is a shouter] 4077 1w 3 520
202001 and everyone 4078 pal 3 56
202001 intoxicated 4079 v 3 308
202001 by it 4080 ] 2 8
202001 not 4081 N7 2 31
202001 will be wise 4082 Done 4 78
26 9 1246
202002 [like the] growling 4083 DN 3 95
202002 [of] a young lion 4084 1'91) 5 330
202002 [is the] terror 4085 nnw 4 451
202002 [of] a king 4086 17N 3 90
202002 one infuriating him 4087 Navnn 6 718
202002 sins 4088 NLIN 4 24
202002 [against] his [own] soul 4089 1wl 4 436
29 7 2144
202003 [itis] glory 4090 T2 4 32
202003 foraman 4091 WIN? 4 341
202003 who ceases 4092 navw 3 702
202003 from strife 4093 11N 4 252
202003 and any 4094 pal 3 56
202003 fool 4095 2'IN 4 47
202003  may break out [in a quarrel] 4096 unan 5 513
27 7 1943
202004 4097 qQnn 4 328
202004 a sluggard 4098 YY) 3 190
202004 [who] does not 4099 N7 2 31
202004 plough [in winter] 4100 wan! 4 518
202004 will beg 4101 L 4 341
202004 during [the] harvest 4102 BLYpAl 5 402
202004 and [have] nothing 4103 ['NI 4 67
26 7 1877
June, 2021 LivingGreekNT.org Page 1 of 8



202005
202005
202005
202005
202005
202005
202005
202005

202006
202006
202006
202006
202006
202006
202006
202006
202006

202007
202007
202007
202007
202007
202007

202008
202008
202008
202008
202008
202008
202008
202008
202008

202009
202009

June, 2021

[like deep] water

[is] counsel
in [the] heart
[of] a man
and a man
[of] understanding
will draw it up

many
aman
may proclaim

his kindness
and a man
[of] faith
who
can find

[a righteous man] walks

in his integrity

happy are
his sons
after him

a king
who sits
on
a throne
[of] judgment
scatters
[all evil with] his eyes

who
can say
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4104 om
4105 D'y
4106 nxy
4107 ayAl
4108 YN
4109 WINI
4110 naIan
4111 naoT
4112 n
4113 DTN
4114 NI
4115 YN
4116 ITon
4117 YNI
4118 DINN
4119 m
4120 NXD!
4121 17nnn
4122 INN21
4123 MY
4124 NWN
4125 12
4126 NN
4127 1n
4128 vl
4129 pAY)
4130 ND2J
4131 [T
4132 mm
4133 'l
4134 92
4135 iV
4136 m
4137 nw!
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90
260
165

34
311
317
463

99

1739

202
45
311
311
78
317
147
50
141

1602

495
448
204
511
68
225

1951

90
318
100

81

64
252
148

50
270

1373

50
251
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| have made clean
my heart
| have been purified
from my sin

a [weight]
and a [weight]
an ephah
and an ephah
[are] an abomination
[to] the LORD

both [alike]

by his deeds

[even] a youth [will be

recognized]
if
pure
and if
right
[is] his deed

[the hearing] ear

and [the seeing] eye

the LORD
made

them both [alike]

do not
love
sleep
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4168
4169

mat
117
MmN
MxXLNN

[AN
[ANI
NanN
DA
NAVIN
nlhl
!
DY

()
1"9%una
10N

QA
DN
il
DNI
a7k
17v9

[TR
nunw
['VI
NN
alhl
Yy
!
onaY

LivingGreekNT.org

‘ N WA WR R 'ﬂ:‘ AW w NN W v ‘ K}‘ [, SRR NET, BT B N N 'a:‘ o U wun

447
42
624
468

1882

53
59
96
102
878
26
43
405

1662

43
188
680

320
41
27
47

510

186

2042

58
810
136
206

26
375

43
405

2059

31
408
355
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lest
you be impoverished
open
your eyes
[to be] satisfied
[with] bread

bad
bad
may say
the one who buys
and [he] goes away

then
he will boast

thereis
gold
and an abundance
[of] rubies
and a [precious jewel]

[are] lips
[of] knowledge

[for a stranger] take
his garment

[as] surety

and for
foreigners
hold it in pledge

sweet
toa man
[is] bread
[obtained by] a lie
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4200
4201
4202
4203

|9
wIIn
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Vaw
nn?

un
n
nw!
mpn
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12
™
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W
ant
ngll
0129
1721
ahk
maw
nuT

npY
ITA2

mgly)
T
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130
906
188
160
372
78

2628

270
270
251
166
44
36

475

1520

310
14
208
240
66
310
790
474

2412

138
15
30

272

207
82

320
51

1115

272

341
78

600
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and afterward

his mouth [will be filled]

[with] gravel

by counsel
establish [plans]
and by wise counsel
make
war

uncovers
a secret

one who goes

[as] a slanderer

and [with] one who entices

[by] his lips
do not
have fellowship

one who curses
his father
and his mother

his lamp [will be extinguished]

in [a time of deep]
darkness

an inheritance
gained by greed
at [the] beginning
and [in] its posterity
not
it will be blessed
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4204 INNI
4205 Nme
4206 N9
4207 yxn
4208 niawnn
4209 Xyl
4210 (12N
4211 nizannai
4212 nwy
4213 nnn7n
4214 n7n
4215 TIO
4216 17N
4217 ylap!
4218 nnavi
4219 I"maw
4220 N7
4221 1VUnn
4222 27N
4223 "N
4224 NI
4225 T
4226 M
4227 [lw'N2
4228 wn
4229 n7na
4230 n7nan
4231 |7} gh!
4232 NNMNNI
4233 N7
4234 an
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44
70
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260
521
796
31
1072

2855

200
19
53

104

256

369

328

1329

93
480
558
630

31
622

2414
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do not 4235 N

say 4236 ANNN

| will repay 4237 NN7WN
evil 4238 i
hope 4239 nip

[in] the LORD 4240 nmny
and let Him save 4241 yw
[you] 4242 2V,

an abomination 4243 navin
[to] the LORD 4244 nint
[are a weight] 4245 AN
and a [weight] 4246 [ANI
and scales 4247 1TNNI

[of] deceit 4248 nnmn
[are] not 4249 N7
good 4250 aIb

from the LORD 4251 nimnmn
[are the] steps 4252 ITUND
[of] a strong man 4253 gRb)
and [how can] a man 4254 DTNI
4255 nn
understand 4256 [

his way 4257 0T

[it is] a snare 4258 wpin
[for] aman 4259 DTN
who will rashly [devote] 4260 U
[something as] holy 4261 (A
and afterward 4262 INNI
[to consider the] vows 4263 0"m
4264 a7y,

[a wise king] scatters 4265 mm

[the] wicked 4266 n'ven
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31
641
376
270
111

56
386

50

1921

878
26
53
59
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285
31
17
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66
214
205

51

45
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45
110
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215
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and [drives]
over them
a [threshing] wheel

alamp
[of] the LORD
[is the] breath
[of] a man
searching
all
[the] chambers
[of his innermost parts]

kindness
and truth
will guard
a king
and he establishes

his throne [by kindness]

[the] honor
[of] choice young men
[is] their power
and [the] splendor
[of] elders
[is] gray hair

blows
[that] bruise

scour
[away] evil
and stripes
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4267 1n
4268 DaN
4269 v
4270 DNy
4271 [2IN
4272 Bh|
4273 nine
4274 nnwa
4275 DTN
4276 van
4277 92
4278 17N
4279 [bal
4280 0N
4281 NNNI
4282 ny!
4283 1n
4284 TUOI
4285 TON2
4286 INDD
4287 NINan
4288 DN
4289 DN
4290 1Tl
4291 D"t
4292 na'y
4293 nnan
4294 uxa
4295 NN
4296 vl
4297 niani
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72
447
306

90
140

74

87

1216

1081
266
68
215
207
317

2154

616
240
750
272
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202030

June, 2021

[reach the] chambers
[of the innermost parts]

Totals chapter 20

Total chapters 1-20
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4298 TN
4299 [oal
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4299
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56018
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